	BOARD MEETINGS

JANUARY 1, 2021, TO PRESENT

	DATES
	MEETINGS ATTENDED

	
	Jennifer Anderson
	Scott Davison
	Danny Mabry
	Brenda Stamm
	Rick Whelan

	January 5, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	January 19, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	February 23, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	March 2, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	March 16, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	April 20, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	May 4, 2021
	X
	X
	
	X
	X

	May 18, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	June 15, 2021
	X
	
	X
	X
	X

	July 7, 2021
	X
	
	X
	X
	X

	July 27, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	August 4, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	August 17, 2021
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	September 21, 2021
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	October 19, 2021
	
	
	
	
	

	November 16, 2021
	
	
	
	
	

	December 21, 2021
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL BOARD MEETINGS TO DATE
	13
	12
	13
	14
	14

	TRAINING/CONFERENCES REQUIRED BY LAW

	DATES
	MEETINGS ATTENDED

	
	Jennifer Anderson
	Scott Davison
	Danny Mabry
	Brenda Stamm
	Rick Whelan

	2021 KSBA Conference 
May 14 - 16, 2021
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	KSBA 2021 Regional Meeting – TBA
	
	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL
	14
	13
	14
	15
	15
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